





Henry Ford's All of Us Research Program e-Newsletter







Program Updates

We are proud of the thousands of participants in Michigan who have shared their data and consented to be part of the All of Us Research Program. 2019 proved to be a successful year for the program with the following enrollment numbers in our region.

All of Us By the Numbers



OF PARTICIPANTS WHO HAVE COMPLETED THE CONSENT PROCESS

7841+ Locally **313,000+** Nationally



OF PARTICIPANTS **FULLY ENROLLED**

6067+ Locally 247,000+ Nationally



All of Us Research Program Pop-Ups

The *All of Us* Research Program continues to make it easy to join and stay connected to the program. Our team members have partnered with **Access**, **Health Alliance Plan (HAP)**, and **Henry Ford College** to host a series of informational tables and enrollment events in the coming months.

Our team of active recruiters are working with businesses, colleges, and partners to reach our goal of one million or more participants. We love sharing the program in the community. If you would like to host a pop-up clinic or get involved in the program, contact us for more information.

Find future events for the All of Us Research Program >>

Community Partners

To reach its goal, the *All of Us* Research Program is partnering with leading organizations, community partners, and participant representatives across the country.

These organizations tell their communities what the *All of Us* Research Program is and how to join. Some of these organizations help their members enroll as well as learn about the program. The *All of Us* team meets regularly with local community partners to share advice on community outreach, how to improve the program and collaborate on events.

Meet our *All of Us* Research Program Community Partners for more information and the most up-to-date schedule of events.

Meet our Community Partners >>



Like our new <u>All of Us Facebook page</u> to keep up with the latest program updates.

Connect with Henry Ford











Unsubscribe

Henry Ford Health System, 1 Ford Place, Detroit, MI 48202 Copyright © 2020 Henry Ford Health System